
Renewal Classes Only!!! 
Approved San Bernardino County Vendors 

Aegis Authority - Premier Firearms Training
9049 E 9th St, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
(626) 347-0801
Email: steve@aegisauthority.com Email: julie@aegisauthority.com

Apple Valley Gun Club 
16699 Stoddard Wells Rd, Victorville, CA 92398 
760-245-8702.  avgc.traininginfo@gmail.com
TO REGISTER FOR CLASS:  AVGC.Eventbrite.com

CA OUTDOORS
8145 Cypress Ave Unit N/L , Fontana CA 92335
(909)320-8207
Support@CAoutdoors360.com

CCW Renewals
Class & Qualification held in Lytle Creek
Sign-up at: https://www.ccwrenewals.com
Email Brian at: brian@ccwrenewals.com
Or Text to: 951-394-0483

Firearms Training Associates 
14995 River Road, Corona, CA 92880 
(714) 701-9918

High Desert Firearm Training 
11120 Lancelet Ave, Apple Valley, CA 92308 
Call or Text (951) 544-9190  
Email: HighDesertFirearmTraining@gmail.com 
Website: www.HighDesertFirearmTraining.com 

Hi-Desert Rod & Gun Club 
8046 Yucca Park Rd, Morongo Valley, CA 92256 
(760) 365-1355
Email: Kim.Johnson@hdrgc.org

Johnnie B. Wood, LLC. SecurityTraining
44901 Golf Center Pkwy, Ste. 6, Indio, CA 92201
(760)342-5127 and (760)892-1328

Email: woodsjbwjr@gmail.com

Medic Up Consulting 
(714) 767-0156
Email: Ron@medicupconsulting.com
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NON-Sheep Firearms, LLC 
3449 Vandermolen Drive, Norco, CA 92860
(909) 732-9590
Email: Don.Williamson.2432@Gmail.com

Prevailing Tactics
255 W. Foothill Blvd. Suite 201
Upland. CA 91786
Office: (909) 529-8831
Email: Vince@PrevailingTactics.com
Website: www.PrevailingTactics.com

Prado Olympic Shooting Park 
17501 Pomona Rincon Rd, Chino CA 91708 
(909) 597-4518

Right 2 Bear (R2B): Firearm Safety & Education 
12391 Sampson Avenue Suite 0. Riverside CA 92503 
(951) 892-7077

Riverside Indoor Shooting Range 
11631 Sterling Avenue, Riverside, CA 92503 
(951) 353-0001

RIVERSIDE CCW TRAINING
11800 Sterling Ave, Suite G
Riverside, CA 92503
(951) 223-4567

Route 66 Shooting Sports Park
15810 Cajon Blvd. San Bernardino, CA 92407 (909) 
880-0093
Email: info@r66ssp.com

Willis Home Defense 
78370 HWY-111, Suite 200, La Quinta, CA 92253 
(760) 391-3978
Email: Laurawillis@verizon.net

California Online CCW
www.californiaonlineccw.com
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